Fall 2009 "Student Perceptions of Academic Advising" Survey Results: By College

COLLEGE
College of College of College of
UESTION
Q University Arts and |Business and (E:g::igfi:: Science and Other
Humanities |Public Affairs Mathematics

Average of My Advisor is knowledgeable about the University's policies and procedures. 4.56 4.51 4.62 4.55 4.57 4.47
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the General Education requirements. 4.62 4.56 4.68 4.62 4.62 4.61
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the requirements of my major. 4.71 4.69 4.75 4.74 4.66 4.71
Average of My advisor is available for consultation. 4.52 4.49 4.54 4.50 4.55 4.53
Average of My advisor and | spend sufficient time together in order to meet my academic needs. 4.18 4.20 4.17 4.21 4.15 4.26
Average of My advisor respects my right (within the catalog restrictions) to make my own decisions. 4.60 4.58 4.60 4.59 4.62 4.61
Average of My advisor effectively answers my questions or directs me to appropriate resources. 4.61 4.57 4.62 4.61 4.63 4.55
Average of My advisor is respectful and empathetic/sympathetic. 4.60 4.58 4.59 4.59 4.62 4.82
Average of Overall, my advisor does an effective job of advising. 4.64 4.61 4.67 4.62 4.66 4.71
Count (n) 2389 416 552 665 718 38
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Source: Office of Assessment and Institutional Effectiveness




